	09-05-2002		Attorney Docket No. 014907-001800US			
				014907-001810US		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-01)			eet U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	10221192			2 2		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ♥ To the Honorable Commissione	er of Patents and Trademarks	 Please record the 	e attached original documents or	Copy thereof		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			address of receiving party(ie			
Affymax Technologies N. V.	19.1302	Name: <u>Bic</u>	site Diagnostics Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attac	hed? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No.	Internal Ad	ddress:			
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Add	Iress: <u>11030 Roselle Street, s</u>	Suite D		
🛛 Assignment	Merger	City: San I	Diego State: CA	ZIP: 92121		
Security Agreement	Change of Name					
Other:		Additional names and addresses attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 No				
Execution Date: July 24, 1998						
4. Application number(s) or patent number	her(s)					
If this document is being filed togethe	er with a new application, the	he execution dat	e of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No(s):		B. Paten	B. Patent No(s): 5,427,908 and 5,580,717			
	Additional numbers att	tached? Yes	🕅 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom			per of applications and paten	ts involved 2		
concerning document should be ma						
Name: Joe Liebeschuetz		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$80.00		
Two Embarcadero Center, 8 th F San Francisco, California 9411		nclosed				
(415) 576-0200		A 🛛	uthorized to be charged to de	posit account		
		8. Deposit ac	count number: 20-1430			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
		(Attach duplicat	e copy of this page if paying by c	leposit account)		
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and be	, ,	and correct and a	nny attached copy is a true of	copy of the original		
document other than for the redaction	ons.	1 -				
	Λ					
Joe Liebeschuetz		under .	_August 23	, 2002		
Name of Person Signir	5	Signature		Date		
Atty. Reg. No. 37,505		na ooyor shaat at	achmonto and document			
	Total number of pages includir Mail documents to be reco	orded with require	ed cover to:			
	Commissioner of Patents and Washingtor	d Trademarks, Box n, D.C. 20231	Assignments			
1/2002 GTON11 00000106 201430 54279		,				
::581 80.00 CH						
)					
	/		PATEN	IT		
			REEL: 13240 FR	AIVIE: U344		

TECHNOLOGY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

REDACTEO

,

TECHNOLOGY ASSIGNMENT AND OTHER RIGHTS

3.1 <u>Assignment of Assigned Patent Rights</u>. On the terms and conditions of this Agreement, Affymax hereby sells, assigns and transfers (or shall cause to be sold, assigned and transferred) to Biosite all right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Patent Rights, REDACTED

Affymax shall duly execute and deliver (or cause to be duly executed and delivered) all further documents, instruments and agreements, shall make such further filings, and shall take all such further actions, as Biosite reasonably requests to effectuate or to evidence such sale, assignment and transfer.

•

REDALTED

REDALTED

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement as of the date first set forth above.

BIOSITE DIAGNOSTICS INCORPORATED

Hidu Bv -Title __ PACSIDENI

AFFYMAX TECHNOLOGIES N.V. By ____ Title ____

- 12 -

REDALTED

SCHEDULE B

ASSIGNED PATENT RIGHTS

[TO BE ATTACHED PRIOR TO EXECUTION]

Patent Applications for: RECOMBINANT LIBRARY SCREENING METHODS

Country	Serial Number	Filing Date	Patent Number	Issue Date	Status
US	07/517,659	05/01/90	5,427,908	06/27/95	Issued
US	08/376,326	01/20/95	5,580,717	12/03/96	Issued
US	08/450,754	05/25/95			Abandoned
PCT	US91/02989	05/01/91			Published
EPO	91908963.1	05/01/91			Granted
EPO	98200770.0	03/11/98			Pending
Japan	3-508896	05/01/91			Pending

- 14 -

PATENT REEL: 13240 FRAME: 0558

RECORDED: 09/03/2002